NORDIC KNOTS

UNTITLED 1- DUSTY WHITE/BLACK - 140X200 CM

]

Danish contemporary artist Carsten Beck Nielsen ‘paints
geometric shapes with a shaggy hand-knotted wool pile
across a flat-woven wool canvas.The angular shapes are
inspired by different geometric and mathematical forms.
Crafted from New Zealand wool for an irresistibly soft and
durable texture and a timeless statement rug that last.
The Untitled collection is handmade in small batches.
Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Black, White

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO.

SIZES:

4’x6’
5°x8’
6’x9’
8x10°
9°x12’
10°x14°

GOOD WEAVE™
CERTIFIED

PRICES:

$495.00
$995.00
$1,295.00
$1,895.00
$2,595.00
$3,195.00

SHOP ONLINE
NORDICKNOTS.COM



