## **NORDIC KNOTS**



UNTITLED 1 - DUSTY WHITE/BLACK - 140X200 CM

Danish contemporary artist Carsten Beck Nielsen 'paints' geometric shapes with a shaggy hand-knotted wool pile across a flat-woven wool canvas. The angular shapes are inspired by different geometric and mathematical forms. Crafted from New Zealand wool for an irresistibly soft and durable texture and a timeless statement rug that last. The Untitled collection is handmade in small batches. Only a few in each size are available.

COLORS: Black, White

4'x6'	\$495.00
5'x8'	\$995.00
6'x9'	\$1,295.00
8'x10'	\$1,895.00
9'x12'	\$2,595.00

PRICES:

\$3,195.00

A SCANDINAVIAN RUG CO. GOOD WEAVE™ SHOP ONLINE

CERTIFIED NORDICKNOTS.COM

SIZES:

10'x14'